
Financial Lines specialty 
team
Head of Financial Lines
Daniel Brown
Head of Financial Lines
(02) 9248 6358
0427 795 696
dbrown@dualaustralia.com.au

DUAL

Claims

Customer service team
1300 769 772
dualenquiries@dualaustralia.com.au

Claims team
1300 769 772
claims@dualaustralia.com.au

Report a claim
dualinsurance.com/au-en/claims

NSW/ACT

Jacelle Bandeleon
Senior Underwriter
(02) 9248 6348
jbandeleon@dualaustralia.com.au

Elizabeth Poole
Senior Underwriter - Financial &
General Lines
(02) 9248 6370
epoole@dualaustralia.com.au

Tatevik Papazian
Senior Underwriter
(02) 9248 6334
tpapazian@dualaustralia.com.au

Nadine Stack
Senior Underwriter - Financial
Institutions
0422 581 643
nstack@dualaustralia.com.au

Northern relationship management

Catharina Rudolph
Relationship Manager - NSW/ACT
(02) 9248 6388
0450 727 448
crudolph@dualaustralia.com.au
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Contacts

NSW/ACT cont.

Kit Poon
Underwriter
(02) 9248 6383
kipoon@dualaustralia.com.au

James Billeter
Underwriter 
(02) 9248 6357
jbilleter@dualaustralia.com.au

Daniel Langdon
Underwriter
(07) 3149 8102
dlangdon@dualaustralia.com.au

Mathew Tully
Senior Underwriter
(07) 3149 8133
0407 062 402
mtully@dualaustralia.com.au

Marcus Lord
Underwriter
(02) 9248 6381
mlord@dualaustralia.com.au

Jake Nelson
Underwriter
(07) 3149 8190
jnelson@dualaustralia.com.au

QLD/NT

Mark Butterworth
Senior Underwriter
(03) 8611 3555
0416 209 285
mbutterworth@dualaustralia.com.au

Dave Ha
Senior Underwriter
(03) 8611 3511
0408 112 055
dha@dualaustralia.com.au

Fraser Baxter
Underwriter
(03) 8611 3528
fbaxter@dualaustralia.com.au

VIC/SA/TAS

Lucy Woodburn (PT)
Underwriter
0430 137 880
lwoodburn@dualaustralia.com.au

Jack Triscott
Underwriter
(03) 8611 3501
jtriscott@dualaustralia.com.au

Matthew Day
Underwriter
(03) 8611 3512
mday@dualaustralia.com.au

WA

Helping you do more
Sydney		|		Melbourne		|		Perth		|  Brisbane

1300 769 772

dualinsurance.com

DUAL	Australia	Pty	Limited		|		Registered	in	Australia	under	ABN	No.	16	107	553	257

Ivana Vuckova
Senior Underwriter
(08) 6141 6750
0412 335 848
ivuckova@dualaustralia.com.au

Daryl Martin [Mat leave]
Senior Underwriter 
(08) 6141 6730
dmartin@dualaustralia.com.au

Andrew Darling
Underwriter 
(08) 6141 6734
adarling@dualaustralia.com.au

Naomi Biss
Senior Underwriter 
(08) 6141 6704
0450 589 449
nbiss@dualaustralia.com.au

Nikola Hrnciarova [Mat leave]
Underwriter
(08) 6141 6740
nikolah@dualaustralia.com.au

Esther Ng
Underwriter 
(08) 6141 6709
eng@dualaustralia.com.au
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